
On behalf of the entire athletics program at Valley 
Christian Schools, I would like to extend an invitation to 
be an Athletics sponsor in our fall, winter, and/or spring 
media guides. 

  

Each year we have three professionally printed media 
guides that highlight all of our athletes, seniors, and 
coaches from each of the three seasons of athletics (Fall, 
Winter, and Spring). We are very happy with the results as 
it provides an opportunity for our community businesses to 
advertise, as well as supporting our championship athletic 
programs and making for a great keepsake for our athletes 
and families.  These full color media guides this year that 
will include photos, bios, stats, and schedules and will be 
sold at all home events on campus and on our school 
store.   

We would like to highlight our community businesses as 
well as give families the opportunity to place a special 
tribute to individual players. Hundreds of these programs 
will be sold at all home games throughout the year, 
making this a great opportunity to present your business 
to potential customers. 

 

We would love for you to consider purchasing a personal 
or business ad and in doing so support our student athletes 
and the future of our Valley Christian Athletic Program. 

  

Sincerely,  

   
 
 

Greg Haagsma 

Athletic Director  

 

Athletics Media Guide 



STEP 1. CHOOSE AD SIZE & SEASON(S) 
Select all ads you’d like to purchase. Regardless of which season you purchase the ad for, your donation will go 
toward the sport of your choice in Step 2.  All ads are printed in full color.  

*Front and Back covers will be rotated through our PlaƟnum Corporate Sponsors  

 

**Please note that a porƟon of every donaƟon is tax‐deducƟble. Valley ChrisƟan Schools is a 501(c)3 organizaƟon;  

you will receive a tax receipt/thank you from the Development Office.** 

FALL SEASON 
 

� Inside Front Cover—$700 
� Back Cover—$700 
� Full Page—$600 
� 1/2 Page—$350 
� 1/4 Page—$200 
� 1/8 Page—$125 

WINTER SEASON 
 

� Inside Front Cover—$700 
� Back Cover—$700 
� Full Page—$600 
� 1/2 Page—$350 
� 1/4 Page—$200 
� 1/8 Page—$125 

 

SPRING SEASON 
 

� Inside Front Cover—$450 
� Back Cover—$450 
� Full Page—$350 
� 1/2 Page—$200 
� 1/4 Page—$125 
� 1/8 Page—$100 

YEARLONG AD 
(700 Guides Sold) 

� Inside Front Cover—$1550 ($300 savings) 

� Back Cover—$1550 ($300 Savings) 

� Full Page—$1300 ($250 Savings) 

� 1/2 Page—$750 ($150 Savings) 

� 1/4 Page—$450 ($75 Savings) 

� 1/8 Page—$300 ($50 Savings) 

STEP 2. CHOOSE SPORTS SUPPORTED 
Select all athletic programs that you’d like to support with this ad purchase. If you select more than one, the 
funds will be distributed equally to each program.   

FALL SPORTS 
� Spiritline 
� Cross Country 
� Esports 
� Football 
� Swim 
� Volleyball 

WINTER SPORTS 
� Spiritline 
� Boys Basketball 
� Girls Basketball 
� Boys Soccer 
� Girls Soccer 
� Wrestling 

SPRING SPORTS 
� Baseball 
� Beach Volleyball 
� Golf 
� Softball 
� Track & Field 
� ESports 
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Make checks payable to: 
Valley Christian Schools 

6900 W. Galveston St. 
Chandler, AZ 85226 

 

 
 
 

Pay Online: 
www.valleychristianaz.org/

AthleticsGiving 
 

Questions? 
development@valleychristianaz.org  

**Please note that a porƟon of every donaƟon is tax‐deducƟble. Valley ChrisƟan Schools is a 501(c)3 organizaƟon;  

you will receive a tax receipt/thank you from the Development Office.** 

All artwork should be emailed to development@valleychrisƟanaz.org.  

 

STEP 3. FILL OUT DONOR INFORMATION 
 

Total Amount Due: _________________ 

Sponsor Name: ___________________________________________________________ 

Contact Name: ___________________________________________________________ 

Address: ________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _________________________________________________________________ 

Email: __________________________________________________________________ 

As Sold by: _______________________ Date: _________________ 

STEP 4. SUBMIT PAYMENT 
Please turn in all cash or checks to the Head Coach or to the Front Office Re: Development  

Athletics Media Guide 


	Total Amount Due: 
	Sponsor Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	As Sold by: 
	Date: 
	CB1: Off
	CB2: Off
	CB3: Off
	CB4: Off
	CB5: Off
	CB6: Off
	CB7\: Off
	CB8: Off
	CB9: Off
	CB10: Off
	CB11: Off
	CB12: Off
	CB13: Off
	CB14: Off
	CB15\: Off
	CB16: Yes
	CB17: Off
	CB18: Off
	CB19: Off
	CB20: Off
	CB21: Off
	CB22: Off
	CB23: Off
	CB24: Off
	CB25: Off
	CB26: Off
	CB27: Off
	CB28: Off
	CB29: Off
	CB30: Off
	CB31: Off
	CB32: Off
	CB33: Off
	CB34: Yes


